
Men Slalom 1st. Run Start List
Jury Technical Data
TD MATSUMOTO Kazuya JPN Name of Course      
Referee TOMONO Tadaaki JPN Giant Course SL

Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN Start               1525.0 m
Finish              1370.0 m
Vertical Drop       155.0 m
Homologation#    10820/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN Course setter YAMAGUCHI Koji JPN
Forerunners -A- YAMAMOTO Koki JPN Forerunners -A- YAMAMOTO Koki JPN

-B- TAKEMURA Yuto JPN -B- TAKEMURA Yuto JPN
-C- YAMAMOTO Yuki JPN -C- YAMAMOTO Yuki JPN

Number of gate OPEN Number of gate OPEN
Start time 08:30 Start time 11:40

Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
1 6301006 TAKADA Shunnosuke 01 JPN _________ 54.58
2 6300858 TAWARAYAMA Tetta 00 JPN _________ 64.71
3 6300821 KAGAMI Taisei 00 JPN _________ 50.50
4 303517 USAMI Shintaro 90 JPN _________ 45.31
5 6301279 SUZUKI Issei 02 JPN _________ 45.63
6 6300877 KONNO Chikara 00 JPN _________ 42.89
7 6301073 SATORI Kazuki 01 JPN _________ 55.57
8 6301031 SATO Shintaro 01 JPN _________ 38.88
9 6300818 ITO Shugo 00 JPN _________ 53.86

10 6301337 KIMISHIMA Ohra 02 JPN _________ 42.13
11 6300836 SHIMOHATA Takehiro 00 JPN _________ 48.97
12 6301004 KOIKE Taisuke 01 JPN _________ 61.28
13 6300866 SHIMAMURA Tatsuya 00 JPN _________ 49.40
14 6300417 NAKAI Yuto 98 JPN _________ 59.80
15 6301005 TAKAGI Togo 01 JPN _________ 54.58
16 6300162 MIURA Masato 97 JPN _________ 67.28
17 6300849 YAMAGUCHI Gota 00 JPN _________ 68.94
18 6300820 IMAI Shuji 00 JPN _________ 69.05
19 6301066 USUI Takahiro 01 JPN _________ 69.36
20 6301061 AZEGAMI Daichi 01 JPN _________ 70.35

Fis 2019 SHIGAKOGEN Challenge Slalom Race Print Revision 21,Feb.2019 16:05:03

Data Processing by EPSON 2019AL1041.1173 Timing by SEIKO

22-02-2019 / Shigakogen(JPN) 1 / 3



Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
21 6301065 KOBAYASHI Jinta 01 JPN _________ 70.71
22 6301341 NAKAMURA Takumi 02 JPN _________ 74.86
23 6301295 TAKAHASHI Yoshinobu 02 JPN _________ 76.85
24 6301032 ITO Takumi 01 JPN _________ 77.24
25 6300910 KOBAYASHI Keisuke 00 JPN _________ 78.64
26 6301284 KIRIKUBO Jinro 02 JPN _________ 79.07
27 6301067 SEKIHARA Ibuki 01 JPN _________ 81.45
28 6300864 ASAI Masanori 00 JPN _________ 81.46
29 6301283 MURATA Kaito 02 JPN _________ 83.09
30 6300917 MIYAZAKI Yu 00 JPN _________ 83.42
31 6300860 TOMIZAWA Motoya 00 JPN _________ 88.48
32 6300386 KURIYAMA Kazuki 97 JPN _________ 90.09
33 6301336 NAKAJIMA Kenshin 02 JPN _________ 91.16
34 6301026 IKEDA Taichi 01 JPN _________ 91.71
35 6301037 SAEKI Manato 01 JPN _________ 93.16
36 6300890 SHIMADA Kazuki 00 JPN _________ 93.68
37 6300903 KAGEYU Shinnosuke 00 JPN _________ 93.71
38 6300911 SAITO Shoki 00 JPN _________ 93.89
39 6301047 WATABE Kaname 01 JPN _________ 94.39
40 6301063 KITABAYASHI Ryo 01 JPN _________ 98.25
41 6301256 TANIGUCHI Koki 02 JPN _________ 100.97
42 6300902 AKAZAWA Yugo 00 JPN _________ 101.68
43 6301033 TANIGUCHI Taiji 01 JPN _________ 103.45
44 6301290 IMAI Seiya 02 JPN _________ 105.29
45 6300873 NAGATA Haruki 00 JPN _________ 105.36
46 6301261 ISHIGURO Katsuki 02 JPN _________ 107.46
47 6301293 TOKIDA Maya 02 JPN _________ 108.35
48 6300936 MATSUDA Kazunari 00 JPN _________ 108.81
49 6300912 SATO Sota 00 JPN _________ 109.93
50 6301146 ISHII Ikkoku 01 JPN _________ 111.09
51 6301029 OKAMURA Shoma 01 JPN _________ 115.20
52 6301262 OMIYA Kotaro 02 JPN _________ 117.84
53 6301072 FUNAMOTO Kanau 01 JPN _________ 119.84
54 6300957 KUBO Masato 00 JPN _________ 123.24
55 6301268 ISHIZUKA Koshiro 02 JPN _________ 125.92
56 6300900 FUKAZAWA Ryunosuke 00 JPN _________ 132.28
57 6300926 AKEBONO Kosho 00 JPN _________ 133.74
58 6301280 MINEMURA Takeomi 02 JPN _________ 137.92
59 6301028 KOJIMA Shun 01 JPN _________ 141.32
60 6301343 HASHIZUME Gaku 02 JPN _________ 143.39
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
61 6300904 IMAIZUMI Gota 00 JPN _________ 143.89
62 6301305 OGURI Hiroki 02 JPN _________ 159.18
63 6301030 NAGASAKI Ayumu 01 JPN _________ 161.79
64 6300869 KINEFUCHI Akihiro 00 JPN _________ 165.24
65 6301062 YUZURI Shoki 01 JPN _________ 167.19
66 6300992 OTANI Yuto 00 JPN _________ 172.22
67 6301148 KABE Masamune 01 JPN _________ 179.05
68 6301342 NEGISHI Temma 02 JPN _________ 180.29
69 6301003 ENDO Shu 01 JPN _________ 186.46
70 6301281 SHINOHARA Tadayoshi 02 JPN _________ 196.98
71 6301144 IWASAKI Yuta 01 JPN _________ 201.56
72 320126 LEE Young Ho 74 KOR _________ 233.56
73 6301357 MIZUNO Dai 02 JPN _________ 249.84
74 6301149 HONDA Makoto 01 JPN _________ 314.63
75 6301216 EGAWA Hayato 97 JPN _________ 316.14
76 6301064 HASHIMOTO Kazuki 01 JPN _________ 324.03
77 6300766 MEENAN Seafra 99 JPN _________ 326.64
78 6301291 KUWABARA Taiyo 02 JPN _________
79 6301287 SHIBATA Yushi 02 JPN _________
80 6301286 WILLIAMS Hugh 02 JPN _________
81 6301374 YOKOUCHI Ryotaro 02 JPN _________
82 6301278 KONO Taro 02 JPN _________
83 6301247 ONO Tasuku 02 JPN _________
84 6301285 SASAGAWA Takuya 02 JPN _________
85 6301398 HORII Hibiki 02 JPN _________
86 6301417 OUCHI Kaito 02 JPN _________
87 6301372 ASAKAWA Yota 02 JPN _________
88 6301294 YASUDA Yuma 02 JPN _________
89 6300015 NODA Kento 96 JPN _________
90 6301335 NISHIMURA Daichi 02 JPN _________
91 6301297 MURAKAMI Yoshitaka 02 JPN _________
92 6301338 YOSHIMOTO Kazuma 02 JPN _________
93 6301163 OKA Shinichiro 00 JPN _________
94 6301182 TAKAHASHI Ko 00 JPN _________
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男男男男 １本本ススススススス
Jury Technical Data
TD MATSUMOTO Kazuya JPN Name of Course      
Referee TOMONO Tadaaki JPN Giant Course SL

Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN Start               1525.0 m
Finish              1370.0 m
Vertical Drop       155.0 m
Homologation#    10820/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN Course setter YAMAGUCHI Koji JPN
Forerunners -A- YAMAMOTO Koki JPN Forerunners -A- YAMAMOTO Koki JPN

-B- TAKEMURA Yuto JPN -B- TAKEMURA Yuto JPN
-C- YAMAMOTO Yuki JPN -C- YAMAMOTO Yuki JPN

Number of gate OPEN Number of gate OPEN
Start time 08:30 Start time 11:40

Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 所所 時時 C.P
1 03013292 髙髙 隼隼隼 日日日日日日日日 _______ 54.58
2 03012763 俵日 哲哲 十日十日日 _______ 64.71
3 03012808 鏡 日大 日日山山日日 _______ 50.50
4 03001998 宇宇宇 真真真 そそそそそそｺそそそSC _______ 45.31
5 03015797 鈴鈴 一一 慶慶慶慶日日 _______ 45.63
6 03012092 今今 主主 北北日日 _______ 42.89
7 03013280 宇佐 一一 長今長長日日日日 _______ 55.57
8 03014438 宇佐 進真真 関関日関日日 _______ 38.88
9 03011960 伊伊 周周 日日日日日日日日 _______ 53.86

10 03015141 君君 王王 足足日足所日日 _______ 42.13
11 03012364 下下 岳日 飛飛日日日日 _______ 48.97
12 03013355 小小 泰隼 日日日日日日日日 _______ 61.28
13 03012215 君島 龍龍 八八日日 _______ 49.40
14 03010025 山中 悠悠 専専日日 _______ 59.80
15 03013153 髙鈴 柊柊 日日日日日日日日 _______ 54.58
16 03008978 三三 賢賢 専専日日 _______ 67.28
17 03012266 日山 豪真 星星日日 _______ 68.94
18 03011949 今中 宗宗 日日日日日日日日 _______ 69.05
19 03013283 薄中 理山 飯日日日 _______ 69.36
20 03014003 畔畔 日大 山今中中中日日 _______ 70.35
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Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 所所 時時 C.P
21 03014010 小小 仁真 飯日日日 _______ 70.71
22 03014954 山島 拓拓 沼髙日日 _______ 74.86
23 03015125 髙髙 良良 飯日日日 _______ 76.85
24 03014958 伊佐 匠 関関日関日日 _______ 77.24
25 03012579 小小 啓啓 飯日日日 _______ 78.64
26 03013297 切切切 仁仁 白白日日 _______ 79.07
27 03014401 関関 威威 飯日日日 _______ 81.45
28 03012363 浅中 優優 八八日日 _______ 81.46
29 03015504 島髙 八悠 八八日日 _______ 83.09
30 03011639 宮宮 裕 山山日日 _______ 83.42
31 03012987 冨冨 元元 八八日日 _______ 88.48
32 03009103 栗日 一一 今野日SC _______ 90.09
33 03013180 山君 賢良 足足日足所日日 _______ 91.16
34 03014399 小髙 真一 新中日日 _______ 91.71
35 03013925 宇佐 愛悠 岐岐岐一日日 _______ 93.16
36 03011618 君髙 一一 長今日本日日山日日日 _______ 93.68
37 03011578 勘勘勘 辰隼隼 白白日日 _______ 93.71
38 03012622 齋佐 啓将 飯日日日 _______ 93.89
39 03014421 渡渡 要 八八日日 _______ 94.39
40 03013298 北小 凌 白白日日 _______ 98.25
41 03016894 谷山 皓一 飛飛飛飛日日 _______ 100.97
42 03011583 赤冨 侑侑 白白日日 _______ 101.68
43 03016448 谷山 泰泰 飛飛飛飛日日 _______ 103.45
44 03015877 今中 勢元 畔髙上日日 _______ 105.29
45 03012484 永髙 春一 双双日日 _______ 105.36
46 03015297 石石 克一 日日日日日日日日 _______ 107.46
47 03013100 常髙 真真 山今中中中日日 _______ 108.35
48 03012179 松髙 師師 那那那那日日 _______ 108.81
49 03012584 宇佐 創真 飯日日日 _______ 109.93
50 03013220 石中 壱壱 嬬嬬日日 _______ 111.09
51 03014440 飛島 翔白 六日十日日 _______ 115.20
52 03014159 日宮 康真真 日日日日日日日日 _______ 117.84
53 03014016 船本 叶 長今長長日日日日 _______ 119.84
54 03013534 切切 壮壮 沼髙日日 _______ 123.24
55 03015762 石石 航宗真 福中福福日足所福中日 _______ 125.92
56 03011616 深冨 竜隼隼 白白日日 _______ 132.28
57 03012452 明切明 弘翔 島飛日日 _______ 133.74
58 03015546 那島 岳岳 関関日関日日 _______ 137.92
59 03014443 小君 駿 六日十日日 _______ 141.32
60 03016213 髙橋 岳 嬬嬬日日 _______ 143.39
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Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 所所 時時 C.P
61 03016526 今今 豪真 白白日日 _______ 143.89
62 03013728 小栗 浩一 北北日日 _______ 159.18
63 03014450 長長 歩 関関日関日日 _______ 161.79
64 03012395 杵杵 玲日 六日十日日 _______ 165.24
65 03013235 杠 翔一 白白日日 _______ 167.19
66 03011858 日谷 友悠 拓日拓拓日日 _______ 172.22
67 03013152 加加 正宗 嬬嬬日日 _______ 179.05
68 03011676 関根 天白 嬬嬬日日 _______ 180.29
69 03015244 遠佐 柊 日日山山日日 _______ 186.46
70 03015933 篠関 忠忠 六日十日日 _______ 196.98
71 03016262 岩長 裕真 大地地地日日 _______ 201.56
72 99000002 ﾘ ﾖそﾖﾖ 日大大壱 _______ 233.56
73 03016789 水今 日 加加日日加北加日 _______ 249.84
74 03013174 本哲 純 足関利福日日 _______ 314.63
75 03020054 江江 隼賢 信信日日 _______ 316.14
76 03017679 髙本 一一 飯日日日 _______ 324.03
77 03011119 ミスミミ シスシシ ｶそｶｺｶｺｺｶｶﾖｺｶｺｶそｶｺ _______ 326.64
78 03016258 桑関 真太 畔髙上日日 _______
79 03015916 柴髙 侑中 白白日日 _______
80 03015567 ウウスウウス 飛 白白日日 _______
81 03015363 横横 亮真真 北北日日 _______
82 03016327 河今 真真 慶慶慶慶日日 _______
83 03016221 日今 翼 鶴鶴日日 _______
84 03013282 笹江 拓拓 白白日日 _______
85 03015468 堀中 響 佐鳥鳥北日日 _______
86 03017718 日横 八海 わわわわ日日 _______
87 03018824 浅江 耀真 北北日日 _______
88 03015676 安髙 佑佑 飯日日日 _______
89 03007970 今髙 研賢 日大日日 _______
90 03015350 上島 日大 島飛日日 _______
91 03018620 島畔 嘉嘉 飯日日日 _______
92 03015041 吉本 和和 足足日足所日日 _______
93 03018487 飛 慎一真 中立中立日日日 _______
94 03017359 日髙 廣 安髙日関日日 _______
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